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traders 2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:29pm ET
Week 1 - NFL Week 1
CRY BABY BITCH 103 VS Carlos spicey weiner 146
China virus 126 Vs Jay 158
Hairy Moose Knuckles 88 VS MILLERTIME 140
Dorito muscles 86 Vs to be the best 104
Marissa 186 VS 5150s 122
The Godfather 142 Vs Coach Taylor's team 116
Week 2 - NFL Week 2
CRY BABY BITCH 96 VS Jay 135
Carlos spicey weiner 176 Vs Hairy Moose Knuckles 152
China virus 130 VS to be the best 149
Dorito muscles 137 Vs MILLERTIME 148
Marissa 132 VS Coach Taylor's team 165
The Godfather 139 Vs 5150s 154
Week 3 - NFL Week 3
CRY BABY BITCH 161 Vs China virus 115
Carlos spicey weiner 111 Vs Dorito muscles 130
Hairy Moose Knuckles 202 VS Jay 155
to be the best 149 Vs Marissa 131
MILLERTIME 169 Vs The Godfather 114
5150s 104 Vs Coach Taylor's team 98
Week 4 - NFL Week 4
CRY BABY BITCH 91 Vs Hairy Moose Knuckles 127
Carlos spicey weiner 129 Vs China virus 73
Jay 176 VS MILLERTIME 131
Dorito muscles 170 Vs to be the best 159
Marissa 169 VS 5150s 105
The Godfather 171 Vs Coach Taylor's team 126
Week 5 - NFL Week 5
CRY BABY BITCH 91 VS MILLERTIME 115
Carlos spicey weiner 123 Vs The Godfather 154
China virus 161 Vs Dorito muscles 142
Hairy Moose Knuckles 130 Vs Marissa 145
Jay 118 VS 5150s 167
to be the best 155 Vs Coach Taylor's team 111
Week 6 - NFL Week 6
CRY BABY BITCH 96 VS Dorito muscles 138
Carlos spicey weiner 110 Vs to be the best 102
China virus 90 Vs Hairy Moose Knuckles 74
Jay 125 Vs Marissa 116
MILLERTIME 132 VS Coach Taylor's team 100
The Godfather 122 Vs 5150s 179
Week 7 - NFL Week 7
CRY BABY BITCH 194 Vs China virus 159
Carlos spicey weiner 96 Vs Hairy Moose Knuckles 108
Jay 154 VS to be the best 90
Dorito muscles 129 Vs The Godfather 91
MILLERTIME 94 VS 5150s 176
Marissa 113 Vs Coach Taylor's team 135
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
CRY BABY BITCH
Carlos spicey weiner
Jay

Dorito muscles

to be the best

Marissa

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
CRY BABY BITCH
Carlos spicey weiner
China virus

Hairy Moose Knuckles
Dorito muscles

to be the best

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
CRY BABY BITCH
Carlos spicey weiner
China virus

Hairy Moose Knuckles
Jay

MILLERTIME

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
CRY BABY BITCH
Carlos spicey weiner
China virus

Hairy Moose Knuckles
Jay

to be the best

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
CRY BABY BITCH
Carlos spicey weiner
China virus

Hairy Moose Knuckles
Jay

Dorito muscles

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
CRY BABY BITCH
China virus

Jay

to be the best

Marissa

5150s

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Jay

Carlos spicey weiner

The Godfather

Hairy Moose Knuckles

Dorito muscles

5150s

MILLERTIME

115

95
150
109
119
102

103
196
106
128
128
166

89
73
112
99
84
132

130

93
141
123
136
109

86
162
161
146
142

91

107
105
121
143
155

87

150

90
107
124
133
127
171

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Hairy Moose Knuckles
China virus

Coach Taylor's team
MILLERTIME

5150s

The Godfather

Marissa

Jay

The Godfather
5150s

Coach Taylor's team
MILLERTIME

to be the best
Coach Taylor's team
5150s

The Godfather
Dorito muscles
Marissa

5150s

Marissa

Coach Taylor's team
Dorito muscles
MILLERTIME

The Godfather

The Godfather
MILLERTIME
Marissa

Coach Taylor's team
to be the best
5150s

Carlos spicey weiner
Hairy Moose Knuckles
Dorito muscles
MILLERTIME

The Godfather

Coach Taylor's team

Marissa

Coach Taylor's team
to be the best

CRY BABY BITCH
China virus
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158
144
108
151

68
110

102
145
124
133
139
105

136
104
122
104
118
136

144
102
128
117
118
165

110
127
110
163

85
146

123
108
130
126
120
155

84
164
117

95
145
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Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

5150s 144 VS Coach Taylor's team 156
Jay 98 Vs to be the best 147
Hairy Moose Knuckles 90 VS China virus 122
Carlos spicey weiner 145

CRY BABY BITCH 127

Dorito muscles 99

Marissa 167

MILLERTIME 194

The Godfather 91

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

to be the best 159 Vs Coach Taylor's team 124
5150s 75 VS Jay 165
MILLERTIME 165 Vs China virus 101
Carlos spicey weiner 105

CRY BABY BITCH 104

Dorito muscles 92

Hairy Moose Knuckles 170

Marissa 130

The Godfather 171
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