

traders



Week 1 - NFL Week 1	400			1.10
CRY BABY BITCH	103	VS	Carlos spicey weiner	146
China virus	126	VS	Jay MILLERTIME	158
Hairy Moose Knuckles Dorito muscles	88 86	vs vs	MILLERTIME to be the best	140 104
Marissa	186	vs vs	5150s	122
The Godfather	142	vs VS	Coach Taylor's team	116
The Godiather	142	VS	Coach Taylor's team	110
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
CRY BABY BITCH	96	vs	Jay	135
Carlos spicey weiner	176	VS	Hairy Moose Knuckles	152
China virus	130	VS	to be the best	149
Dorito muscles	137	VS	MILLERTIME	148
Marissa	132	VS	Coach Taylor's team	165
The Godfather	139	vs	5150s	154
Wasta O NEL Wasta O				
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	404		China vieva	445
CRY BABY BITCH	161	VS	China virus	115
Carlos spicey weiner	111	VS	Dorito muscles	130
Hairy Moose Knuckles	202	VS	Jay Mariana	155
to be the best MILLERTIME	149	VS	Marissa The Godfather	131
	169	VS		114 98
5150s	104	vs	Coach Taylor's team	96
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
CRY BABY BITCH	91	VS	Hairy Moose Knuckles	127
Carlos spicey weiner	129	VS	China virus	73
Jay	176	VS	MILLERTIME	131
Dorito muscles	170	VS	to be the best	159
Marissa	169	VS	5150s	105
The Godfather	171	vs	Coach Taylor's team	126
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
CRY BABY BITCH	91	VS	MILLERTIME	115
Carlos spicey weiner	123	vs	The Godfather	154
China virus	161	vs	Dorito muscles	142
Hairy Moose Knuckles	130	VS	Marissa	145
Jay	118	VS	5150s	167
to be the best	155	vs	Coach Taylor's team	111
Work C. NEL Work C				
Week 6 - NFL Week 6 CRY BABY BITCH	96	VS	Dorito muscles	138
Carlos spicey weiner	110	vs	to be the best	102
China virus	90	vs	Hairy Moose Knuckles	74
Jay	125	vs	Marissa	116
MILLERTIME	132	vs	Coach Taylor's team	100
The Godfather	122	vs	5150s	179
14/ 1 = 11=1 ··· · =				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	404		China view-	450
CRY BABY BITCH	194	VS	China virus	159
Carlos spicey weiner	96	VS	Hairy Moose Knuckles	108
Jay	154	VS	to be the best	90
Dorito muscles	129	VS	The Godfather	91
MILLERTIME Mariana	94	VS	5150s Coach Taylor's toam	176
Marissa	113	VS	Coach Taylor's team	135





Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
CRY BABY BITCH	115	VS	Hairy Moose Knuckles	158
Carlos spicey weiner	95	vs VS	China virus	144
Jay	150	vs VS	Coach Taylor's team	108
Dorito muscles	109	VS	MILLERTIME	151
to be the best	119	VS	5150s	68
Marissa	102	VS	The Godfather	110
Manssa	102	VS	The Godiather	110
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
CRY BABY BITCH	103	VS	Marissa	102
Carlos spicey weiner	196	VS	Jay	145
China virus	106	VS	The Godfather	124
Hairy Moose Knuckles	128	VS	5150s	133
Dorito muscles	128	VS	Coach Taylor's team	139
to be the best	166	VS	MILLERTIME	105
Wash 40 NEL Wash 40				
Week 10 - NFL Week 10 CRY BABY BITCH	90	\(\(\)	to be the best	126
	89 73	VS	to be the best	136 104
Carlos spicey weiner China virus	73 112	VS VS	Coach Taylor's team 5150s	122
Hairy Moose Knuckles	99	vs VS	The Godfather	104
Jay	84	vs VS	Dorito muscles	118
MILLERTIME	132	VS	Marissa	136
WILLERY HALL	132	VS	Wanssa	100
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
CRY BABY BITCH	130	VS	5150s	144
Carlos spicey weiner	93	VS	Marissa	102
China virus	141	VS	Coach Taylor's team	128
Hairy Moose Knuckles	123	VS	Dorito muscles	117
Jay	136	VS	MILLERTIME	118
to be the best	109	VS	The Godfather	165
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
CRY BABY BITCH	86	VS	The Godfather	110
Carlos spicey weiner	162	vs VS	MILLERTIME	127
China virus	161	VS	Marissa	110
Hairy Moose Knuckles	146	VS VS	Coach Taylor's team	163
Jay	142	VS	to be the best	85
Dorito muscles	91	VS	5150s	146
2 sine indeside	0.	••	0.000	
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
CRY BABY BITCH	107	VS	Carlos spicey weiner	123
China virus	105	VS	Hairy Moose Knuckles	108
Jay	121	VS	Dorito muscles	130
to be the best	143	VS	MILLERTIME	126
Marissa	155	VS	The Godfather	120
5150s	87	VS	Coach Taylor's team	155
Playoff Wook 1 - NEL Wook 14				
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14 Jay	150	VS	Marissa	84
Carlos spicey weiner	90	vs	Coach Taylor's team	164
The Godfather	107	VS	to be the best	117
Hairy Moose Knuckles	124	VS	CRY BABY BITCH	95
Dorito muscles	133	VS	China virus	145
5150s	127			
MILLERTIME	171			



traders

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:29pm ET

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
5150s	144	VS	Coach Taylor's team	156
Jay	98	VS	to be the best	147
Hairy Moose Knuckles	90	VS	China virus	122
Carlos spicey weiner	145			
CRY BABY BITCH	127			
Dorito muscles	99			
Marissa	167			
MILLERTIME	194			
The Godfather	91			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
to be the best	159	VS	Coach Taylor's team	124
5150s	75	VS	Jay	165
MILLERTIME	165	VS	China virus	101
Carlos spicey weiner	105			
CRY BABY BITCH	104			
Dorito muscles	92			
Hairy Moose Knuckles	170			
Marissa	130			
The Godfather	171			